
Facilities

Banyan Tree Spa
The Rainforest
Yoga Centre

Fitness Centre
Main Pool · Kids' Pool

Kids' Club
Banyan Tree Gallery

Library
Events Centre

WEDDINGS AT BANYAN TREE SAMUI

Embark on the rest of your lives together at Banyan Tree Samui, where romantic vistas of the Gulf of Thailand 
and the serenity of our private bay combine to create a setting as unique as your love story. Whether for a 

wedding ceremony nestled beachside or perched on the hillside overlooking our resort, this intimate destination 
delivers a retreat to nature and tranquility, setting the mood for the most unforgettable day of your life.

BANYANTREE.COM

TEL: +66 77 915 333 • EMAIL: SAMUI@BANYANTREE.COM

99/9 MOO 4, MARET, SAMUI, SURAT THANI 84310 THAILAND

Restaurants and Bars

Saffron
Sands

The Edge
Destination Dining

Lobby Lounge
Pool Bar

Wedding Venues

Beachfront Lawn
Beach

The Edge Terrace
Lobby Lounge
Infinity Point

Reception Venues

Beachfront Lawn
Beach
Sands

The Edge Terrace
The Edge

LOVE
IS  IN

THE AIR



JUST THE TWO OF US

• Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony 
at THB 120,000

• Pre-meeting wedding service with our 
Wedding Specialist

• Dedicated banquet captain to ensure 
your day is perfect

• Wedding venue of your choice from 
locations available

• Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
• Romantic setup with tropical 

flower decorations
• One tailor-made bridal bouquet
• One corsage for the groom
• Two flower stands
• One vase at registration table
• Four flower cones with petals

ETERNITY WEDDING

• Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar
• Custom-designed wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
• Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
• One bottle of champagne for wedding toast
• Two-hour photography session and digital photo album
• Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
• One-time In-Villa Floating Breakfast for two
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple at 

Banyan Tree Spa Samui
• Destination Dining for wedding couple - private dining 

experience at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
• Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a 

Mercedes Benz E-220
• Maximum of 4 guests
• Charge of THB 800 per additional person

• Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony 
at THB 149,000

• Pre-meeting wedding service with our 
Wedding Specialist

• Dedicated banquet captain to ensure 
your day is perfect

• Wedding venue of your choice from 
locations available

• Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
• Romantic setup with tropical 

flower decorations
• One tailor-made bridal bouquet
• One corsage for the groom
• Four flower stands
• One vase at registration table
• Ten flower cones with petals
• Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar

• Custom-designed wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
• Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
• One bottle of champagne for wedding toast
• Two-hour photography session and digital photo album
• Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
• One Intimate Moments bath arrangement in villa with 

flowers, scented oils, candles and one bottle of champagne
• One-time Afternoon Tea for two at the Lobby Lounge
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple at 

Banyan Tree Spa Samui
• One 60-minute experience for wedding couple at 

The Rainforest
• Destination Dining for wedding couple - private dining 

experience at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
• Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a 

Mercedes Benz E-220
• Maximum of 120 guests



INFINITY WEDDING

• Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony at THB 250,000
• Applicable for Infinity Point wedding venue only
• Inclusive of transparent stage
• Pre-meeting wedding service with our Wedding Specialist
• Dedicated banquet captain to ensure your day is perfect
• Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
• Two bottles of Moët & Chandon champagne for wedding toast
• Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
• One tailor-made bridal bouquet
• One corsage for the groom
• Four flower stands
• Ten flower cones with petals
• Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar
• Custom-designed 4-pound wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
• Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
• Three-hour photography session and digital photo album
• Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
• One Intimate Moments bath arrangement in villa with flowers, scented oils, candles

and one bottle of champagne
• One-time In-Villa Floating Breakfast for two
• One-time Afternoon Tea for two at the Lobby Lounge
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple at Banyan Tree Spa Samui
• One 60-minute experience for wedding couple at The Rainforest
• Destination Dining for wedding couple - private dining experience 

at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
• Inclusive of a 1-night stay in an Ocean View Pool Villa with breakfast for two
• Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a Mercedes Benz E-220
• Maximum of 50 guests



EXCLUSIVELY YOURS

• Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony at THB 299,000
• Wedding venue of your choice from locations available
• Signature cocktail upon arrival and departure
• Pre-meeting wedding service with our Wedding Specialist
• Dedicated banquet captain to ensure your day is perfect
• Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
• Two bottles of Moët & Chandon champagne for wedding toast
• Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
• One tailor-made bridal bouquet
• One corsage for the groom
• Six flower stands
• One vase at registration table
• Ten flower cones with petals
• Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar
• Custom-designed 4-pound wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
• Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
• Three-hour photography session and digital photo album
• Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
• One Intimate Moments bath arrangement in villa with flowers, scented oils, candles

and one bottle of champagne
• One-time In-Villa Floating Breakfast for two
• One-time Afternoon Tea for two at the Lobby Lounge
• One 90-minute treatment for wedding couple at Banyan Tree Spa Samui
• One 60-minute experience for wedding couple at The Rainforest
• Destination Dining for wedding couple - private dining experience 

at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
• Inclusive of a 3-night stay in an Ocean View Pool Villa with breakfast for two
• Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a Mercedes Benz E-220
• Maximum of 120 guests



WEDDING RECEPTION AT SANDS

DESTINATION DINING AT OUR PRIVATE BEACH



BEACHFRONT LAWN

Accommodates up to 100 people

THE EDGE TERRACE

Accommodates up to 30 people

INFINITY POINT

Accommodates up to 50 people
Extra charges will be applied for decorations

BEACH

Accommodates up to 60 people

LOBBY LOUNGE

Accommodates up to 40 people

WEDDING VENUES



BEACHFRONT LAWN

• Accommodates up to 120 people
• Decorations include:

• 10 hanging lanterns
• 4 floral centerpieces

• Curfew at 22.30 hrs.

SANDS

• Accommodates up to 80 people
• Decorations include:

• Lighting arrangements
• 4 floral centerpieces

• Curfew at 22.30 hrs.
• Exclusive buyout only
• Minimum food and beverage revenue of 

THB 400,000 nett at Sands restaurant only

THE EDGE

• Accommodates up to 40 people
• Decorations include:

• 10 hanging lanterns
• 4 floral centerpieces

• Curfew at 24.00 hrs.
• Exclusive venue

BEACH

• Accommodates up to 60 people
• Decorations include:

• 10 hanging lanterns
• 4 floral centerpieces

• Curfew at 22.30 hrs.

THE EDGE TERRACE

• Accommodates up to 40 people
• Decorations include:

• 10 hanging lanterns
• 4 floral centerpieces

• Curfew at 22.30 hrs.
• Exclusive venue

RECEPTION VENUES



FLOWERS

Floral Bouquet for Bride; small
Floral Bouquet for Bride; medium
Floral Bouquet for Bride; large
Floral Bouquet for Bridesmaid
Corsage/Buttonholes for Groom
Corsage/Buttonholes for Guest
Flower Archway (starting from)
Chuppah Setup (starting from)
Flower Stand; small
Flower Stand; large
Flower Ball; 25 cm
Flower for Chair Bow
Flower Basket for Flower Girl
Flower Bush to line the aisle
Head Wreath (White Orchid)
Neck Garland/Flower Lei (White Orchid)
Hand Garland (starting from)
Buggy Decorations
Balloon Setup (starting from)

SOMETHING TO CONSIDER

2,000 
 2,500 
 3,500 
 2,000 

 500 
 300 

 25,000 
 50,000 

 2,500 
5,000 
 2,000 

 150 
 1,500 

 2,000 
 2,000 
 1,000 

 800 
 4,500
 2,000

WEDDING CAKE

2-tier wedding cake
3-tier wedding cake

5,500 
9,500 

PHOTOGRAPHER & VIDEOGRAPHER 

Photographer (2 hours)
Each additional hour 
Photographer (8 hours)
Photographer (10 hours)
Videographer (2 hours)
Videographer (4 hours)
Videographer (6 hours)
Videographer (10 hours)

20,000 
7,000

50,000
60,000 
35,000 
55,000 
75,000 
99,000

ENTERTAINMENT

Duo Band (3 45-minute sets) 
DJ Entertainment (2 hours)
Fire Twirling Show (20 minutes)
Traditional Thai Dance Performance 
(30 minutes)

40,000 
50,000 
25,000
25,000 

All prices listed are in Thai Baht

FIREWORKS 

Fireworks Set; 2 minutes
Fireworks Set; 3 minutes
Fireworks Set; 5 minutes

50,000
70,000 
90,000



MENU SELECTIONS

Cocktails and Canapés
Western Set Menu
Western Gala Set Menu
Thai Set Menu
Thai Gala Set Menu
International Buffet
Thai Buffet
BBQ Buffet Dinner

* Prices listed are starting prices per person

SOMETHING TO CONSIDER

1,450
2,600
3,800
2,600
3,500
2,600
2,600
2,900

BEVERAGE LIST

Fresh Start
Includes Soft Drinks, Juices, Mocktails

Young Spirit
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Beer, Mocktails

Taste of Freedom
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Beer, Mocktails, House Wine, Fruit-Flavoured 
Sparkling Wine, House Gin, Rum, Vodka and Whiskey; 9 cocktails

Mature Palate
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Beer, Mocktails, House Wines, House Sparkling 
Wine, Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon’s London Dry Gin, Sierra Tequila Blanco, Pampero 
Rum, Johnny Walker Red Label, 12 cocktails

Exploring Thailand
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Beer, Mocktails, Chang Beer, Singha Beer, 
Monsoon Valley Wine Selections - Red, White, Rosé and Sparkling Wine, KILO 
Vodka and Gin from Krabi, Chalong Bay Rum from Phuket, Kosapan Gin & Rum 
from Kanchanaburi, Mekhong Thai Rum, 12 cocktails

* Prices listed are starting prices per person

800

1,300

1,700

2,300

2,300

All prices listed are in Thai Baht



TERMS AND CONDITIONS
• Compulsory 10-room-night stay for wedding couple and party
• Special group rate for villas when booking a minimum of 5 rooms for 2 nights
• Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge amounting to 18.7%



CONTACT OUR WEDDING SPECIALIST
Our wedding specialist, Athichol Mahachai, along with our team of dedicated associates, is fully 
committed to ensure your dream wedding proceeds smoothly and becomes a cherished memory for you 
and your guests. Feel free to contact us to find out more about our packages and to discover the reasons 
why Banyan Tree Samui has a pristine reputation among couples as a place for beautiful beginnings.
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