

# WEDDINGS AT BANYAN TREE SAMUI

Embark on the rest of your lives together at Banyan Tree Samui, where romantic vistas of the Gulf of Thailand and the serenity of our private bay combine to create a setting as unique as your love story. Whether for a wedding ceremony nestled beachside or perched on the hillside overlooking our resort, this intimate destination delivers a retreat to nature and tranquility, setting the mood for the most unforgettable day of your life.

Wedding Venues	Reception Venues	Restaurants and Bars	Facilities
Beachfront Lawn Beach The Edge Terrace Lobby Lounge Infinity Point	Beachfront Lawn Beach Sands The Edge Terrace The Edge	Saffron Sands The Edge Destination Dining Lobby Lounge Pool Bar	Banyan Tree Spa The Rainforest Yoga Centre Fitness Centre Main Pool · Kids' Pool Kids' Club Banyan Tree Gallery Library
			Events Centre

99/9 MOO 4, MARET, SAMUI, SURAT THANI 84310 THAILAND
TEL: +66 77 915 333 • EMAIL: SAMUI@BANYANTREE.COM





## JUST THE TWO OF US

- Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony at THB 120,000
- Pre-meeting wedding service with our Wedding Specialist
- Dedicated banquet captain to ensure your day is perfect
- Wedding venue of your choice from locations available
- Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
- Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
- One tailor-made bridal bouquet
- One corsage for the groom
- Two flower stands
- · One vase at registration table
- Four flower cones with petals

- Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar
- Custom-designed wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
- Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
- · One bottle of champagne for wedding toast
- Two-hour photography session and digital photo album
- Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
- · One-time In-Villa Floating Breakfast for two
- One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple at Banyan Tree Spa Samui
- Destination Dining for wedding couple private dining experience at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
- Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a Mercedes Benz E-220
- Maximum of 4 guests
- Charge of THB 800 per additional person





### **ETERNITY WEDDING**

- Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony at THB 149,000
- Pre-meeting wedding service with our Wedding Specialist
- Dedicated banquet captain to ensure your day is perfect
- Wedding venue of your choice from locations available
- Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
- Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
- One tailor-made bridal bouquet
- One corsage for the groom
- · Four flower stands
- One vase at registration table
- Ten flower cones with petals
- Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar

- Custom-designed wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
- Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
- One bottle of champagne for wedding toast
- Two-hour photography session and digital photo album
- Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
- One Intimate Moments bath arrangement in villa with flowers, scented oils, candles and one bottle of champagne
- One-time Afternoon Tea for two at the Lobby Lounge
- One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple at Banyan Tree Spa Samui
- One 60-minute experience for wedding couple at The Rainforest
- Destination Dining for wedding couple private dining experience at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
- Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a Mercedes Benz E-220
- Maximum of 120 guests



### **INFINITY WEDDING**

- · Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony at THB 250,000
- · Applicable for Infinity Point wedding venue only
- Inclusive of transparent stage
- Pre-meeting wedding service with our Wedding Specialist
- Dedicated banquet captain to ensure your day is perfect
- · Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
- · Two bottles of Moët & Chandon champagne for wedding toast
- Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
- · One tailor-made bridal bouquet
- One corsage for the groom
- · Four flower stands
- Ten flower cones with petals
- · Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar
- · Custom-designed 4-pound wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
- Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
- Three-hour photography session and digital photo album
- · Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
- One Intimate Moments bath arrangement in villa with flowers, scented oils, candles and one bottle of champagne
- One-time In-Villa Floating Breakfast for two
- · One-time Afternoon Tea for two at the Lobby Lounge
- One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple at Banyan Tree Spa Samui
- One 60-minute experience for wedding couple at The Rainforest
- Destination Dining for wedding couple private dining experience at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
- Inclusive of a 1-night stay in an Ocean View Pool Villa with breakfast for two
- Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a Mercedes Benz E-220
- Maximum of 50 guests



### **EXCLUSIVELY YOURS**

- · Western or Thai Wedding Ceremony at THB 299,000
- Wedding venue of your choice from locations available
- · Signature cocktail upon arrival and departure
- Pre-meeting wedding service with our Wedding Specialist
- Dedicated banquet captain to ensure your day is perfect
- · Complimentary hair and makeup for the bride
- · Two bottles of Moët & Chandon champagne for wedding toast
- · Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
- One tailor-made bridal bouquet
- One corsage for the groom
- Six flower stands
- One vase at registration table
- Ten flower cones with petals
- Flower petals along the wedding aisle and altar
- Custom-designed 4-pound wedding cake by our Pastry Chef
- Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
- · Three-hour photography session and digital photo album
- Certificate of Marriage (not for legal use)
- One Intimate Moments bath arrangement in villa with flowers, scented oils, candles and one bottle of champagne
- One-time In-Villa Floating Breakfast for two
- · One-time Afternoon Tea for two at the Lobby Lounge
- · One 90-minute treatment for wedding couple at Banyan Tree Spa Samui
- One 60-minute experience for wedding couple at The Rainforest
- Destination Dining for wedding couple private dining experience at Beach, Main Pool or Infinity Point
- Inclusive of a 3-night stay in an Ocean View Pool Villa with breakfast for two
- Round-trip limousine airport transfer in a Mercedes Benz E-220
- · Maximum of 120 guests



**WEDDING RECEPTION AT SANDS** 



**DESTINATION DINING AT OUR PRIVATE BEACH** 

# **WEDDING VENUES**



**BEACHFRONT LAWN**Accommodates up to 100 people



**BEACH**Accommodates up to 60 people



THE EDGE TERRACE
Accommodates up to 30 people



LOBBY LOUNGE
Accommodates up to 40 people



INFINITY POINT

Accommodates up to 50 people

Extra charges will be applied for decorations

## **RECEPTION VENUES**



### **BEACHFRONT LAWN**

- Accommodates up to 120 people
- Decorations include:
  - 10 hanging lanterns
  - 4 floral centerpieces
- Curfew at 22.30 hrs.



### **BEACH**

- Accommodates up to 60 people
- Decorations include:
  - 10 hanging lanterns
  - 4 floral centerpieces
- Curfew at 22.30 hrs.



### **SANDS**

- Accommodates up to 80 people
- Decorations include:
  - Lighting arrangements
  - 4 floral centerpieces
- Curfew at 22.30 hrs.
- · Exclusive buyout only
- Minimum food and beverage revenue of THB 400,000 nett at Sands restaurant only



### THE EDGE TERRACE

- Accommodates up to 40 people
- Decorations include:
  - 10 hanging lanterns
  - 4 floral centerpieces
- Curfew at 22.30 hrs.
- Exclusive venue



### THE EDGE

- Accommodates up to 40 people
- Decorations include:
  - 10 hanging lanterns
  - 4 floral centerpieces
- · Curfew at 24.00 hrs.
- Exclusive venue

# **SOMETHING TO CONSIDER**

## **FLOWERS**

Floral Bouquet for Bride; small	2,000
Floral Bouquet for Bride; medium	2,500
Floral Bouquet for Bride; large	3,500
Floral Bouquet for Bridesmaid	2,000
Corsage/Buttonholes for Groom	500
Corsage/Buttonholes for Guest	300
Flower Archway (starting from)	25,000
Chuppah Setup (starting from)	50,000
Flower Stand; small	2,500
Flower Stand; large	5,000
Flower Ball; 25 cm	2,000
Flower for Chair Bow	150
Flower Basket for Flower Girl	1,500
Flower Bush to line the aisle	2,000
Head Wreath (White Orchid)	2,000
Neck Garland/Flower Lei (White Orchid)	1,000
Hand Garland (starting from)	800
Buggy Decorations	4,500
Balloon Setup (starting from)	2,000

# ENTERTAINMENT

Duo Band (3 45-minute sets)	40,000
DJ Entertainment (2 hours)	50,000
Fire Twirling Show (20 minutes)	25,000
Traditional Thai Dance Performance	25,000
(30 minutes)	

## WEDDING CAKE

2-tier wedding cake	5,500
3-tier wedding cake	9,500

## PHOTOGRAPHER & VIDEOGRAPHER

Photographer (2 hours)	20,000
Each additional hour	7,000
Photographer (8 hours)	50,000
Photographer (10 hours)	60,000
Videographer (2 hours)	35,000
Videographer (4 hours)	55,000
Videographer (6 hours)	75,000
Videographer (10 hours)	99,000

## **FIREWORKS**

Fireworks Set; 2 minutes	50,000
Fireworks Set; 3 minutes	70,000
Fireworks Set; 5 minutes	90,000

## **SOMETHING TO CONSIDER**

#### **MENU SELECTIONS**

Taste of Freedom

BEVERAGE LIST  Fresh Start  Includes Soft Drinks, Juices, Mocktails  800	Cocktails and Canapés Western Set Menu Western Gala Set Menu Thai Set Menu Thai Gala Set Menu International Buffet Thai Buffet BBQ Buffet Dinner  * Prices listed are starting prices per person	1,450 2,600 3,800 2,600 3,500 2,600 2,600 2,900
11001101011		999
		800

Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Beer, Mocktails, House Wine, Fruit-Flavoured Sparkling Wine, House Gin, Rum, Vodka and Whiskey; 9 cocktails

Mature Palate 2,300

1.700

Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Beer, Mocktails, House Wines, House Sparkling Wine, Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon's London Dry Gin, Sierra Tequila Blanco, Pampero Rum, Johnny Walker Red Label, 12 cocktails

Exploring Thailand 2,300

Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Beer, Mocktails, Chang Beer, Singha Beer, Monsoon Valley Wine Selections - Red, White, Rosé and Sparkling Wine, KILO Vodka and Gin from Krabi, Chalong Bay Rum from Phuket, Kosapan Gin & Rum from Kanchanaburi, Mekhong Thai Rum, 12 cocktails

<sup>\*</sup> Prices listed are starting prices per person

# **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

- Compulsory 10-room-night stay for wedding couple and party
  Special group rate for villas when booking a minimum of 5 rooms for 2 nights
- Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge amounting to 18.7%





## **CONTACT OUR WEDDING SPECIALIST**

Our wedding specialist, Athichol Mahachai, along with our team of dedicated associates, is fully committed to ensure your dream wedding proceeds smoothly and becomes a cherished memory for you and your guests. Feel free to contact us to find out more about our packages and to discover the reasons why Banyan Tree Samui has a pristine reputation among couples as a place for beautiful beginnings.



